APRIL 2008
DAY ELEV

1 429.00
2 428.97
3 428.93
4 428.90
5 428.86
6 428.77
7 428.68
8 428.66
9 428.62
10 428.55
11 428.49
12 428.44
13 428.44
14 428.30
15 428.24
16 428.18
17 428.11
18 428.04
19 427.97
20 427.89
21 427.86
22 427.77
23 427.70
24 427.65
25 427.59
26 427.55
27 427.49
28 427.44
29 427.37
30 427.29
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
1,396,623
1,395,892 -731
1,395,347 -545
1,394,620 =727
1,394,075 -545
1,393,348 -727
1,391,712 -1,636
1,390,076 -1,636
1,389,713 -363
1,388,986 =727
1,387,714 -1,272
1,386,623 -1,091
1,385,715 -908
1,385,715 +0
1,383,170 -2,545
1,382,080 -1,090
1,380,989 -1,091
1,379,717 -1,272
1,378,445 -1,272
1,377,176 -1,269
1,375,730 -1,446
1,375,188 -542
1,373,561 -1,627
1,372,296 -1,265
1,371,392 -904
1,370,307 -1,085
1,369,584 -723
1,368,500 -1,084
1,367,596 -904
1,366,331 -1,265
1,364,885 -1,446
-31,738
-31,738

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

99
193
93
225
183

-267
-274
408
204
-76

63
149
660

-601
137

119
79
28
35

-54

343
-192
-74
136
29

229
75
166
-4
-111

2,000
3,967

— RELEASE-C.F.S. —

OUTLET

390
390
394
434
448

450
461
489
505
505

505
505
528
550
550

585
565
550
550
550

550
550
540
521
505

505
491
485
485
475

15,011
29,774

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

OUTLET
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

29,774

0 TOTAL

29,774

EVAPORATION
SPILL C.FS. INCHES
0 78 13
0 78 13
0 66 11
0 66 11
0 102 17
0 108 18
0 920 15
0 102 17
0 66 11
0 60 10
0 108 18
0 102 17
0 132 22
0 132 22
0 137 23
0 84 14
0 155 26
0 119 20
0 125 21
0 125 21
0 66 11
0 78 13
0 24 .04
0 71 12
0 71 12
0 89 15
0 131 22
0 137 23
0 149 25
0 143 24
0 2,994 5.01
0 5.939
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 10
JULY 1, 2007 TODATE=  25.42

RUN DATE: June 25, 2008

PRECIP
INCHES



